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Total Number of Books

Foundation Course

Childhood and Growing up

Learning And Teaching

Assessment of Learning

Knowledge & Curriculum (Part 1,11)
Computer Education & ICT

School Organisation and Management

NoakowhE

Pedagoqical Courses:

Hindi

Math

English
Science
Commerce
Economics
Social Science
Accountancy

. Punjabi

ctive Courses :

Environmental Education

Population Education

Measurement & Evaluation

Guidance & Counseling

Education Technology

Value Education

Education of the Marginalized Groups
Health &Physical Education

Inclusive Education
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Philosophical and Sociological Foundation of Education 420

320
100
173
360
270

280

100
150
200
210
40
80
66
25
30

60
56
100
160
200
30
50
30
60

REFERENCE BOOKS : Indian Books /Foreign Books } 1030

1. Encyclopedia

2. Dictionary

3. N.CERT

4. General Book

5.  IGNOU Material

BOOK BANK:
No. of Books

50
50
464
690
60

186



LIBRARY

Journals Available

International Journals :

1. Staff Educational Development
2. International Journal of Advanced Education And Research

3. International Journal of Multidisciplinary Education And Research

National Journals :

. University News
. School Science
. Indian Education Review

. Indian Education

. EduTracks
. Journal of Education For Sustainable Development

1
2
3
4
5. Primary Teacher
6
7
8. NUEPA (National University of Educational & planning Administration)
9

. All India Association for Educational Research (AIAER)

Hindi Journals :

10.Adhunik Bhartiya Shiksha (Hindi)
11.Indraprastha (Hindi)
12.Prathmik Shikshan (Hindi)
13.Shiksha Vimarsh
14.Hashiya Ki Awaaz
Divinity Journals:

15.The Nishaan

Online Journal
Education For Sustainable Development
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Magazine :

1. Tell Me Why

2. Science Reporter

3 Yojana(Hindi/English)

4. The Sikh Review

5. Gyanodhya(Hindi)

6. Outlook(Hindi)

7. India Today

8. The Week

9. Pratiyogita Darpan(Hindi/English)

10. Eternal VVoice



News Papers :-

1. The Times of India (English)

2. Hindustan Times (English)

3. Ajit (Punjabi)

4. Jansatta (Hindi)

5. Nav Bharat Times (Hindi)

6. Employment News



