GURU RAM DASS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION LIBRARY

Total Number of Books ──→ 6100

Foundation Course

	ndation Course	
1.	Philosophical and Sociological Foundation of Education	420
2.	Childhood and Growing up	320
3.	Learning And Teaching	100
4.	Assessment of Learning	173
5.	Knowledge & Curriculum (Part 1,II)	360
6.	±	270
7.	School Organisation and Management	280
<u>Peda</u>	ngogical Courses:	
1.	Hindi	100
2.	Math	150
3.	English	200
4.	Science	210
5.	Commerce	40
6.	Economics	80
7.	Social Science	66
8.	Accountancy	25
9.	Punjabi	30
Elec	tive Courses :	
1.	Environmental Education	60
2.	Population Education	56
3.	Measurement & Evaluation	100
4.	Guidance & Counseling	160
5.	Education Technology	200
6.	Value Education	30
7.	Education of the Marginalized Groups	50
8.	Health &Physical Education	30
9.	Inclusive Education	60
REF	ERENCE BOOKS: Indian Books /Foreign Books	} 1030
1.	Encyclopedia	50
2.	Dictionary	50
3.	N.C.E.R.T	464
4.	General Book	690
5.	IGNOU Material	60

BOOK BANK:No. of Books

No. of Books 186

LIBRARY

Journals Available

International Journals:

- 1. Staff Educational Development
- 2. International Journal of Advanced Education And Research
- 3. International Journal of Multidisciplinary Education And Research

National Journals:

- 1. University News
- 2. School Science
- 3. Indian Education Review
- 4. Indian Education
- 5. Primary Teacher
- 6. EduTracks
- 7. Journal of Education For Sustainable Development
- 8. NUEPA (National University of Educational & planning Administration)
- 9. All India Association for Educational Research (AIAER)

Hindi Journals:

- 10.Adhunik Bhartiya Shiksha (Hindi)
- 11.Indraprastha (Hindi)
- 12.Prathmik Shikshan (Hindi)
- 13.Shiksha Vimarsh
- 14. Hashiya Ki Awaaz

Divinity Journals:

15.The Nishaan

Online Journal

Education For Sustainable Development

LIBRARY

Magazine:

- 1. Tell Me Why
- 2. Science Reporter
- 3 Yojana(Hindi/English)
- 4. The Sikh Review
- 5. Gyanodhya(Hindi)
- 6. Outlook(Hindi)
- 7. India Today
- 8. The Week
- 9. Pratiyogita Darpan(Hindi/English)
- 10. Eternal Voice

News Papers:-

- 1. The Times of India (English)
- 2. Hindustan Times (English)
- 3. Ajit (Punjabi)
- 4. Jansatta (Hindi)
- 5. Nav Bharat Times (Hindi)
- 6. Employment News